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SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

A U G U S T /  2 0 2 4

1ST PRACTICE
8 AM - 10 AM LHS

PRACTICE
8 AM - 10 AM 

PRACTICE
8 AM - 10 AM 

PRACTICE
8 AM - 10 AM 

BARRON SCRAMBLE
9 AM

LEAVE 7:30 AM

PRACTICE
8 AM - 10 AM 

SUPERIOR INVITE
9 AM

LEAVE AT 6:15 AM

HOME VS ASHLAND
@ TEE AWAY

9:00 AM

PRACTICE
8 AM - 10 AM 

PRACTICE
8 AM - 9 AM 

WEIGHT ROOM

@ LUCK VS 
BARRON/LUCK

9 AM 
LEAVE AT 6:15 AM

PRACTICE
3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

PRACTICE
3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

@ GRANTSBURG
9 AM

LEAVE AT 6:15 AM

NO PRACTICE
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SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

S E P T E M B E R /  2 0 2 4

NO PRACTICE PRACTICE 
3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

PRACTICE 
3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

@ CHETEK
VS CHETEK/NW

4 PM
LEAVE 2:30 PM

PRACTICE 
3:30 PM - 4:30 PM
WEIGHT ROOM

@ BARRON
VS BARRON & HAYWARD

4 PM
LEAVE AT 2:30 PM

PRACTICE 
3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

NORTHERN INVITE 
@ COLFAX 9 AM
LEAVE 7:15 AM

NORTHWESTERN 
INVITE 9 AM

LEAVE AT 6:15 AM

PRACTICE 
3:30 PM - 4:30 PM
WEIGHT ROOM

INVITE @
TURTLEBACK

9 AM 

@ CUMBERLAND VS 
 CUMBERLAND/CHETEK

4 PM
LEAVE AT 2:15 PM

PRACTICE 
3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

HOME MEET VS
GRANTSBURG

4 PM

PRACTICE 
3:30 PM - 4:30 PM
WEIGHT ROOM

HOME MEET VS
NW/SUPERIOR

4 PM

PRACTICE 
3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

CONFERENCE TOURN.
@ LUCK 

9 AM

PRACTICE 
3:30 PM - 4:30 PM
WEIGHT ROOM

NO PRACTICE

PRACTICE 
3:30 PM - 5:30 PM



3

10

17

24

31

7

30

14

21

28

6

29

13

20

27

4

11

18

25

1

8

1

15

22

29

5

12

19

26

2

9

2

16

23

30

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

O C T O B E R /  2 0 2 4

PRACTICE 
3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

REGIONALS @
TURTLE BACK

TBD

SECTIONALS 
@ LUCK

TBD

PRACTICE 
3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

PRACTICE 
3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

GOLF STATE GOLF STATE

REGIONALS @
TURTLE BACK

TBD

PRACTICE 
3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

SECTIONALS 
@ LUCK

TBD

SECTIONALS 
@ LUCK

TBD


