AUGUST

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
28	29	30	31	1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12 1ST PRACTICE 8 AM - 10 AM LHS	13 PRACTICE 8 AM - 10 AM	14 PRACTICE 8 AM - 10 AM	15 PRACTICE 8 AM - 10 AM	16 BARRON SCRAMBLE 9 AM LEAVE 7:30 AM	17
18	19 PRACTICE 8 AM - 10 AM	20 SUPERIOR INVITE 9 AM LEAVE AT 6:15 AM	21 HOME VS ASHLAND @ TEE AWAY 9:00 AM	22 PRACTICE 8 AM - 10 AM	23 PRACTICE 8 AM - 9 AM WEIGHT ROOM	24
25	26 @ LUCK VS BARRON/LUCK 9 AM LEAVE AT 6:15 AM	27 PRACTICE 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM	28 PRACTICE 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM	29 @ GRANTSBURG 9 AM LEAVE AT 6:15 AM	30 NO PRACTICE	31

/ 2024

SEPTEMBER

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURS	
1	2	3	4	5 @ CH	
	NO PRACTICE	PRACTICE 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM	PRACTICE 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM	VS CHET 4 P LEAVE 2	
8	9 PRACTICE 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM	10 @ BARRON VS BARRON & HAYWARD 4 PM LEAVE AT 2:30 PM	11 NORTHERN INVITE @ COLFAX 9 AM LEAVE 7:15 AM	12 NORTHW INVITE LEAVE A	
15	16 INVITE @ TURTLEBACK 9 AM	17 @ CUMBERLAND VS CUMBERLAND/CHETEK 4 PM LEAVE AT 2:15 PM	18 PRACTICE 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM	19 HOME M GRANT 4 F	
22	23 HOME MEET VS NW/SUPERIOR 4 PM	24 PRACTICE 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM	25 CONFERENCE TOURN. @ LUCK 9 AM	26 PRAC 3:30 PM - WEIGHT	
29	30 PRACTICE 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM	1	2	3	

/ 2024

RSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY		
HETEK ETEK/NW PM 2:30 PM	6 PRACTICE 3:30 PM - 4:30 PM WEIGHT ROOM	7		
VESTERN E 9 AM AT 6:15 AM	13 PRACTICE 3:30 PM - 4:30 PM WEIGHT ROOM	14		
MEET VS TSBURG PM	20 PRACTICE 3:30 PM - 4:30 PM WEIGHT ROOM	21		
CTICE - 4:30 PM T ROOM	27 NO PRACTICE	28		
	4	5		

OCTOBER

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
29	30	1 PRACTICE 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM	2 REGIONALS @ TURTLE BACK TBD	3 REGIONALS @ TURTLE BACK TBD	4 PRACTICE 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM	5
6	7 SECTIONALS @ LUCK TBD	8 SECTIONALS @ LUCK TBD	9 SECTIONALS @ LUCK TBD	10 PRACTICE 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM	11 PRACTICE 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM	12
13	14 GOLF STATE	15 GOLF STATE	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31	1	2

/ 2024